- 2019-10-06
FF ’Rrégional SLALOM &amp; Championnat régional SLALOM &quot;Grand Est&quot;
"~ 20119003 - Course n°2 | Qualification - 88000 Epinal
Catégorie S

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Anne-lise Moisan-ehrwein Golbey Epinal St Nabord 109.19+0 09h22:00+0 | 109.19 | 207.29 | 223.24
2 2 Fanchon Janssen Golbey Epinal St Nabord 108.24+2 09h23:20+20 | 110.24 | 218.71 | 109.98
0
3 3 Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 114.25+4 09h22:40+22 | 118.25 | 305.8 | 228.65
0
4 4 Charlotte Abba Golbey Epinal St Nabord 118.89+0 09h13:20+0 | 118.89 | 312.75 | 302.24
5 6 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 118.43+2 09h20:00+21 | 120.43 | 329.49 | 307.94
47483647
6 7 Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 119.45+2 09h21:20+20 | 121.45 | 340.58 | 256.59
0
7 10 | Fransiska Granzow Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre 142.99+4 09h17:20+21 | 146.99 | 618.27 | 501.29
47483647
8 11 Anais Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 145.69+4 09h16:40+20 | 149.69 | 647.62 | 506.96
002
9 13 | Celia Grandadam C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 156.69+2 09h14:40+20 | 158.69 | 745.48 | 830.43
0
10 14 | Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 152.97+8 09h14:00+21 | 160.97 | 770.26 | 863.26
47483647
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Emilien Kempf Ancerville-bar Le Duc 95.98+0 10h04:00+0 | 95.98 | 212.74 | 96.69
2 2 Martin Daviet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 98.62+0 10h02:00+0 | 98.62 | 245.55 | 223.07
3 3 Hugo Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 95.12+4 10h04:40+20 | 99.12 | 251.76 | 89.07
00000200
4 7 Lucas Vancon Golbey Epinal St Nabord 106.36+0 09h39:20+0 | 106.36 | 341.72 | 369.13
5 9 Yoan Del Rey Golbey Epinal St Nabord 107.38+0 09h43:20+0 | 107.38 | 354.4 | 361.6
6 14 | Lucas Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 108.67+4 09h54:40+21 | 112.67 | 420.13 | 276.67
47483647
7 15 | Jules Bevalot Voray Canoe Kayak 109.49+4 09h56:40+21 | 113.49 | 430.32 | 426.8
47483647
8 18 | Benjamin Dodane C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 117.11+2 09h42:00+20 | 119.11 | 500.14 =
000
9 21 Alexis Pacholak C.k. Audincourtois 119.94+4 09h52:00+21 | 123.94 | 560.16 | 528.93
47483647
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10 23 | Jerome Olhagaray Kayak Club De Metz 124.8+2 09h38:00+21 | 126.8 | 595.7 | 591.1
47483647
11 24 | Alexis Collin Ancerville-bar Le Duc 125.24+6 09h56:00+21 | 131.24 | 650.86 | 436.94
47483647
12 26 | Anthony Rouhier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 129.3+6 09h42:40+21 | 135.3 | 701.31 -
47483647
13 29 | Paul Bornier C.k. Audincourtois 133.15+10 | 09h49:20+21 | 143.15 | 798.85 | 591.72
47483647
14 41 Baptiste Podor Kayak Club De Metz - 09h55:20+ Abs - -
15 41 Lucas Galmiche Golbey Epinal St Nabord - 09h40:40+ Abs - -
16 41 Guillaume Goury Golbey Epinal St Nabord - 09h41:20+ Abs - -
Cc2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 0 Morgane Paulet - Gaelle C.k. Audincourtois - 11h56:40+0 Abs - -
Aumer
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Baptiste Podor - Alexis Kayak Club De Metz 123.67+8 09h07:20+21 | 131.67 | 581.84 | 530.21
Sevrez 47483647
2 3 Anthony Rouhier - Alexis Golbey Epinal St Nabord 142.28+8 09h05:20+21 | 150.28 | 802.57 | 1180.0
Gombert 47483647 9
3 4 Emilien Kempf - Alexis Collin | Ancerville-bar Le Duc 147.38+6 09h08:40+21 | 153.38 | 839.33 | 861.27
47483647
4 5) Maxime Aubertin - Paul Golbey Epinal St Nabord 126.24+52 | 09h04:40+21 | 178.24 | 1134.1 | 733.41
Aubertin 47483647 9
5 6 Lucas Latimier - Corentin Golbey Epinal St Nabord 122.37+60 | 09h06:40+21 | 182.37 | 1183.1 | 378.65
Monasse 47483647 8
Cc2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Baptiste Podor - Lucille Kayak Club De Metz 176.03+2 11h54:00+21 | 178.03 | 955.74 | 497.76
Meunier-cheyssac 47483647
2 3 Heloise Stemmelen - Vivien C.k. Rosieres Aux Salines 202.15+8 11h48:00+21 | 210.15 | 1304.9 | 755.36
Stemmelen 47483647 6
3 8 Anne-lise Moisan-ehrwein - Golbey Epinal St Nabord - 11h48:40+21 Dsq - -
Yoan Del Rey 47483647

K1D



Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Fanchon Janssen Golbey Epinal St Nabord 104.9+0 10h34:00+0 | 104.9 | 231.3 | 102.84
2 2 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 105.54+0 10h33:20+0 | 105.54 | 238.69 | 143.75
3 4 Angelique Guilcher Golbey Epinal St Nabord 105.23+2 10h30:00+20 | 107.23 | 258.2 | 263.38

00
4 5) Alexane Galmiche Golbey Epinal St Nabord 109.58+0 10h32:40+0 | 109.58 | 285.33 | 180.61
5 8 Anne-lise Moisan-ehrwein Golbey Epinal St Nabord 114.63+2 10h27:20+21 | 116.63 | 366.73 | 324.81
47483647
6 9 Anais Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 115.05+4 10h22:40+21 | 119.05 | 394.67 | 442.65
47483647
7 10 | Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 113.15+6 10h31:20+21 | 119.15 | 395.82 | 255.63
47483647
8 12 | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 117.99+2 10h24:40+20 | 119.99 | 405.53 | 389.49
00
9 14 | Fransiska Granzow Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre 115.99+8 10h28:00+21 | 123.99 | 451.71 | 322.25
47483647
10 15 | Charlotte Abba Golbey Epinal St Nabord 124.66+2 10h12:40+21 | 126.66 | 482.53 | 922.73
47483647
11 16 | Celia Grandadam C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 124.98+2 10h22:00+21 | 126.98 | 486.24 | 461.47
47483647
12 17 | Jade Robin Ancerville-bar Le Duc 123.38+4 10h20:40+21 | 127.38 | 490.85 | 530.89
47483647
13 18 | Jessica Joyau Canoe Kayak 10 131.72+42 10h14:00+20 | 133.72 | 564.05 | 894.66
0
14 21 Fiona Gille C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 139.21+8 10h18:40+21 | 147.21 | 719.8 | 594.52
47483647
15 24 | Heloise Stemmelen C.k. Rosieres Aux Salines 167.35+4 10h15:20+21 | 171.35 | 998.52 | 748.6
47483647
16 25 | Marlene Dumoulin C.k. Audincourtois 172.64+4 10h19:20+21 | 176.64 | 1059.6 | 555.8
47483647
17 29 | Elodie Berrot Fjep Bazancourt - 10h20:00+ Abs - -
18 29 | Morgane Paulet C.k. Audincourtois = 10h12:00+0 Abs = =
19 29 | Sarah Rothenbuhler C.k. Audincourtois - 10h16:40+0 Abs - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Lucas Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 83.32+0 11h46:00+0 | 83.32 | 107.2 | 69.82
2 3 Lucas Galmiche Golbey Epinal St Nabord 88.02+0 11h41:20+0 | 88.02 | 168.52 | 164.61
3 4 Martin Daviet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 85.88+4 11h45:20+21 | 89.88 | 192.79 | 78.26

47483647
4 8 Benjamin Dodane C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 90.86+0 11h40:00+0 | 90.86 | 205.57 | 190.92
5 9 Erwan Rouch Golbey Epinal St Nabord 92.18+0 11h35:20+0 | 92.18 | 222.8 | 235.52
6 13 | Alexis Pacholak C.k. Audincourtois 93.81+0 11h34:00+0 | 93.81 | 244.06 | 264.99
7 14 | Anthony Rouhier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 95.16+0 11h33:20+0 | 95.16 | 261.68 | 262.68
8 15 | Pierre Biagui Ancerville-bar Le Duc 95.75+0 11h28:40+0 | 95.75 | 269.37 | 311.48




11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24

18
19

22

23
26
38

39

47

48

56

61

65

68
68
68
68

Hugo Latimier

Loric Bertrand Delorme

Jerome Olhagaray

Baptiste Podor
Damien Burteaux

Thomas Descotes

Dyclan Plessis

Thibault Rouanet

Paul Bornier

Robin Pottelette

Jules Bevalot

Pierre-louis Combot

Guillaume Goury
Eddy Cassard
Paul Frommer

Jules Andrien

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Kayak Club De Metz

Kayak Club De Metz
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

C.k. Pont De Roide

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

C.k. Audincourtois

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Voray Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Luneville

Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.k. Audincourtois
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

96.5+0
93.32+4

94.62+4

99.2+2
103.64+0
109.67+2

109.35+4

114.18+6

117.84+6

84.11+50

92.65+50

137.3+56

11h29:20+0

11h31:20+21
47483647

11h34:40+21
47483647

11h20:00+2
11h24:40+0

11h01:20+21
47483647

11h22:00+21
47483647

11h06:40+21
47483647

10h55:20+21
47483647

11h43:20+50
00

11h38:00+21
47483647

10h58:40+21
47483647

10h59:20+
11h17:20+0
11h26:40+0
11h30:40+0

96.5
97.32

98.62

101.2
103.64
111.67

113.35

120.18

123.84

134.11

142.65

193.3

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

279.16
289.86

306.82

340.48
372.31
477.08

499

588.11

635.86

769.85

881.27

1542.0

270.21
286.38

242.58

438.14
405.24
514.67

430.85

613.74

781.22

108.74

211.11




